NIKHIL AGARWAL

135A, B.R.B..Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	NIKHIL AGARWAL
	135-A, B R B BASU ROAD,
	KOLKATA-700001
No. & % of shares/voting rights held	9000 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 0.0380%
by the Director/ Officer	of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Date of receipt of allotment advice /	October 07,2013
acquisition / sale of shares / voting	
right	
	•
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market	Open Market
purchase/ public/rights / preferential	open manet
offer, etc.)	
No. & % of shares / post acquisition /	59000 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to
voting rights sale	0.2497% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Trading member through whom the	Open Market
trade was executed with SEBI	Open Market
Registration No. of the TM	
1,09,000	
Exchange on which the trade was	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
executed .	Bollibay Stock Exchange Ltd.
executed •	
	50000
Buy quantity	50000
<u> </u>	
Buy value	9,48,000/-
Sell quantity	
4	
Sell value	<u> </u>
Self value	



NIKHIL AGARWAL

PUJA AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B..Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	PUJA AGARWAL
	135-A, B R B BASU ROAD,
	KOLKATA-700001
No. & % of shares/voting rights held	24614 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to
by the Director/ Officer	0.1041% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
s, a.i.	
Date of receipt of allotment advice /	October 07,2013
acquisition / sale of shares / voting	
right	
	0.41 0.70040
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market	Open Market
	Open manus
purchase/ public/rights / preferential	
offer, etc.)	
No. & % of shares / post acquisition /	99614 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to
140. & 76 of Strates 7 post adduction	0.4216% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
voting rights sale	0.121070 01 010 10001
	Open Market sam topd Charles Residen
Trading member through whom the	Opertwantor
trade was executed with SEBI	
Registration No. of the TM	
Negistration no. of the	
Exchange on which the trade was	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
executed •	•
	75000
Buy quantity	75000
Buy value	14,22,000/-
DUV VAIUS	1 1
<i>y</i>	
Sell quantity	
Sell quantity	

P. 05-

PUJA AGARWAL

VIDYAWATI AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B..Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	VIDYAWATI AGARWAL 135-A, B R B BASU ROAD,
·	KOLKATA-700001
No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/ Officer	247008 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 1.0454% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting right	October 07,2013
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights / preferential offer, etc.)	Open Market
No. & % of shares / post acquisition / voting rights sale	297008 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 1.2571% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Open Market
Evelopee on which the trade was	Rombay Stock Eychange Ltd
Exchange on which the trade was executed	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
executed	
executed Buy quantity	50000

विद्वां न ती काम्याल

VIDYAWATI AGARWAL

JYOTI AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B. Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	JYOTI AGARWAL 135-A, B R B BASU ROAD,
No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/ Officer	KOLKATA-700001 1036500 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 4.3871% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting right	October 07,2013
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights / preferential offer, etc.)	
No. & % of shares / post acquisition / voting rights sale	1261500 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 5.3394% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Open Market
Exchange on which the trade was executed	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Buy quantity	225000
Buy value	42,66,000/-
Sell quantity	
Sell value	

J. Agazaml

JYOTI AGARWAL

SNEHA AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B. Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	SNEHA AGARWAL	7
	135-A, B R B BASU ROAD, KOLKATA-700001	
No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/ Officer	90000 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 0.3809% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED	
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting right	October 07,2013	
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013	
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights / preferential offer, etc.)	Open Market	
No. & % of shares / post acquisition / voting rights sale	290000 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 1.2274% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED	
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Open Market	en implace
Exchange on which the trade was executed .	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.	
Buy quantity	200000	
<u> </u>		<u>.</u>
Buy value	37,92,000/-	
Sell quantity	-	-
Sell value		
<u></u>		

SNEHA AGARWAL

SANWARMAL AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B..Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	SANWARMAL AGARWAL 135-A, B R B BASU ROAD, KOLKATA-700001
No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/ Officer	423898 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 1.7942% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting right	October 07,2013
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights / preferential offer, etc.)	Open Market
No. & % of shares / post acquisition / voting rights sale	523898 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 2.2174% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Open Market
Exchange on which the trade was executed	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Buy quantity	100000
Buy value	18,96,000/-
Sell quantity	
Sell value	

SANWARMAL AGARWAL

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Regulation 13(3)-Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Name, PAN No. & Share.	Share.	No. 9.%	Receipt of Date of	Date of	Mode of	No. & % of	Trading	Exchange Buy		Buy Sell		Sell value	···· •·••
address of share- holding	polding	of	allotment	intimation	acquisition / shares/		member	on which quantity/value quantity	quantity	value qu	antity		
holders	prior to	shares/	advice/	_	sale on		through whom	the trade					
	gequisition/voting	voting	acquisition		(market	rights post-		Was					
w/	sale	rights	of shares/		purchase/	acquisition/	aequisition/ executed with	executed					
		acquired/ sale of	sale of		public/	sale	SEBI						
		sold	shares		rights/		Registration						
			specify		preferential		No. of the TM						
					offer etc.)			•	,		eri		
Vinochan	22,44,950	No. of	Date of	08-10-2013	Open Market No. of	No. of	Microsec	}	N.A.	N.A. 9,	000,000	N.A. 9,00,000 Rs.1,69,71,201.82	И.82
Advisory Services Shares	Shares	Shares	Sale	•	Sale	Shares	Capital Limited; Limited	Limited					
d T		9,00,000	07-10-2013			13,44,950	SEBI Regn No. of						e ubbeduit
PAN: AAKFV4141K							TM-	.,,,	,				occordania
Address: Jindal		%age of	,	A SELECTION AS		Kage of	NB011115939						
Towers, 21/1A/3,		Shares				Shares							
Darga Road, Unit-		3.8				5.69		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			oureer-verser		A/1
502, Block · B,										•			
5th Floor				*	,								
Kolkata - 700 017													

For Vinochan Advisory Services LLP





Designated Partner

RAMKISHAN AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B..Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	RAMKISHAN AGARWAL 135-A, B R B BASU ROAD, KOLKATA-700001
No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/ Officer	919289 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 3.8910% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting right	October 07,2013
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights / preferential offer, etc.)	Open Market
No. & % of shares / post acquisition / voting rights sale	969289 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 4.1026% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Open Market
Exchange on which the trade was executed	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Buy quantity	50000
Buy value	9,48,000/-
Sell quantity	
Sell value	·

RAMKISHAN AGARWAL

SHANKARLAL AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B., Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	SHANKARLAL AGARWAL 135-A, B R B BASU ROAD, KOLKATA-700001
No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/ Officer	1843938 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 7.8047% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting right	October 07,2013
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights / preferential offer, etc.)	Open Market
No. & % of shares / post acquisition / voting rights sale	1943938 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 8.2280% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Open Market
Exchange on which the trade was executed	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Buy quantity	100000
Buy value	18,96,000/-
Sell quantity	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sell value	

SHANKARLAL AGARWAL

OM PRAKASH AGARWAL.

135A, B.R.B..Basu Road, Kolkata-700 001

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4) and (6)]

Regulation 13(4)-Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Name & Address of Director/ Officer	OM PRAKASH AGARWAL
4	135-A, B R B BASU ROAD, KOLKATA-700001
No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Director/ Officer	
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting	
right	
Date of intimation to company	October 07,2013
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights / preferential	
offer, etc.)	
No. & % of shares / post acquisition / voting rights sale	917459 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each equivalent to 3.8832% of the total Paid Up Capital of GEE LIMITED
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI	
Registration No. of the TM	
Exchange on which the trade was	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
executed	•
Buy quantity	50000
Buy value	9,48,000/-
Sell quantity	
Sell value	

Op sound.

OM PRAKASH AGARWAL